Tender Ref : IN-IWAI-67912-CS-QCBS Amendment No - |
Tender ID —2018_JMVP_369707_1

Assignment Title :- Procurement of Consultancy Services for Environment and Social Impact Assessment [ESIA], Environment Monitoring Plan [EMP] and
Resettlement Action Plan [RAP] for additional interventions identified under JMVP

Partial modification has been made to the original EOl document and the schedules stated therein.
The EOI Submission Date is extended from 23/08/2018 to 30/08/2018 [15:00 Hours]

The EOI Opening Date is extended from 23/08/2018 to 30/08/2018 [15:30 Hours]

Accordingly following Clarification & Amendment are being issued.

This amendment supersedes all previous dates.

Clause No in NIT Original Date & Time Amended to

(To be read as)

Last Date & Time for EOl Submission 23/08/2018 [15:00 Hours] 30/08/2018 [15:00 Hours]

EOI Opening Date 23/08/2018 [15:30 Hours] 30/08/2018[15:30 Hours]

All other terms and conditions of EOl remains unchanged.



